
Affiliation No. 330753 

Ref.: 

SL. 

NO. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

7 

9 

10 

11 

NAME 

ANIL KUMAR 

NEHA 

KUMARI 

NAND 

KISHOR 

SHARMA 

LAXMI 

KUMARI 

MANISH 

KUMAR 

BINITA 

KUMARI 

VIVEK 

NEELAM 

SINGH 

AVINASH 

KUMAR 

MANINDRA 

KUMAR 

SINGH 

RANJAN 

KUMAR 

St. Michael Public School 

FATHER'S/SPOUSE 
NAME 

MANOHAR 

CHAUDHARY 

Ph.: 06229-231761, Mob.: 997322 3755 
publicschoolstmichael@gmail.com / www.stmichaelpublicschool.in 

NITISH KUMAR 

RAM LALIT 

SHARMA 

SHANKAR PRASAD 

SINGH 

GAYA PRASAD 

CHAUDHARY 

NATHU RAI 

SATYENDRA 

KUMAR 

SINGH 

UMESH SINGH 

LALAN SINGH 

YUDHESHWAR 

SINGH 

SUSHIL PASWAN 

A Unit of Manohar Choudhary Vimal (Social Organisation) 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 
QUALI 

FICATION 

B.A. 

M.V.A., 
B.Ed. 

B.C.A. 

B.A. 
B.Ed. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.Ed. 

M.A., 
B.Ed. 

M.A., 
B.Ed. 

B.A. 

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi) 

B.A. 

DESARI, VAISHALI, HAJIPUR 

B.A. 

DESIGNATION 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 
SECRETARY 

TEACHER'S 

REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHER'S 

REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENT'S 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENT'S 

REPRESENTATIVE 

MEMBER 

(PRINCIPAL 
ST. JOSEPH 

SCHOOL, 
VAISHALI) 

MEMBER 

(PRINCIPAL 
G.D. MOTHER 
INT. MZPR) 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

ADDRESS 

DESARI, VAISHALI 

DESARI VAISHALI 

DESARI, VAISHALI 

GAJIPUR, VAISHALI 

DESARI, VAISHALI 

DESARI, VAISHALI 

ST. JOSEPH SCHOOL, 
KUSHHAR CHOWK, 

SINGHARA, MAHUA, 
VAISHALI 

G.D. MOTHER 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, 
MUZAFFARPUR 

School No.65748 

DESARI, VAISHALI 

MUKRERA, CHAPRA 

RAJA PAKAR, VAISHALI 

Date : 

CONTACT 

NO. 

8271007107 

7877706190 

9430824245 

9572668233 

9939075258 

8102570272 

8226060304 

9631081071 

8148540461 

9430944143 

9135324896 

TERM OF 

MEMBERSHIP 

5 

5 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 
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