



St. Michael Public School

A Unit of Manohar Choudhary Vimal (Social Organisation)

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi)

DESARI, VAISHALI, HAJIPUR

Ph.: 06229-231761, Mob.: 9973223755

publicschoolstmichael@gmail.com / www.stmichaelpublicschool.in

Ref.:

Date :

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

SL. NO.	NAME	FATHER'S/SPOUSE NAME	QUALIFICATION	DESIGNATION	ADDRESS	CONTACT NO.	TERM OF MEMBERSHIP
1	ANIL KUMAR	MANOHAR CHAUDHARY	B.A.	MEMBER	DESARI, VAISHALI	8271007107	5
2	NEHA KUMARI	NITISH KUMAR	M.V.A., B.Ed.	MEMBER SECRETARY	DESARI VAISHALI	7877706190	5
3	NAND KISHOR SHARMA	RAM LALIT SHARMA	B.C.A.	TEACHER'S REPRESENTATIVE	DESARI, VAISHALI	9430824245	3
4	LAXMI KUMARI	SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH	B.A. B.Ed.	TEACHER'S REPRESENTATIVE	GAJIPUR, VAISHALI	9572668233	3
5	MANISH KUMAR	GAYA PRASAD CHAUDHARY	B.A.	PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE	DESARI, VAISHALI	9939075258	3
6	BINITA KUMARI	NATHU RAI	B.A. B.Ed.	PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE	DESARI, VAISHALI	8102570272	3
7	VIVEK	SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH	M.A., B.Ed.	MEMBER (PRINCIPAL ST. JOSEPH SCHOOL, VAISHALI)	ST. JOSEPH SCHOOL, KUSHHAR CHOWK, SINGHARA, MAHUA, VAISHALI	8226060304	3
8	NEELAM SINGH	UMESH SINGH	M.A., B.Ed.	MEMBER (PRINCIPAL G.D. MOTHER INT. MZPR)	G.D. MOTHER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MUZAFFARPUR	9631081071	3
9	AVINASH KUMAR	LALAN SINGH	B.A.	MEMBER	DESARI, VAISHALI	8148540461	3
10	MANINDRA KUMAR SINGH	YUDHESHWAR SINGH	B.A.	MEMBER	MUKRERA, CHAPRA	9430944143	3
11	RANJAN KUMAR	SUSHIL PASWAN	B.A.	MEMBER	RAJA PAKAR, VAISHALI	9135324896	3